Model ASHE JM-408S.
Type Microcontroller based Intrinsically Safe Digital
Loop Powered Indicator.
Principle Signal amplification and powering.
Input Signal  4 to 20 mA DC.
Linearity ± 0.1%.
Accuracy ± 0.1%.
Indication  4-digit LCD display or LED display.

CERTIFIEDCERTIFIED
Ex-d Ex-i
HOW TO ORDER
JM-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Loop Powered LCD & LED Indicators in Flame-Proof Execution (SS Enclosure)
 LOOP POWERED LCD & LED INDICATORS   JM-408
 Configuration and add-on otpions
1 DISPLAY INDICATION
4 4 digit LCD display   C
4 4 digit LED display    E
2 EXECUTION
4 Module    M
4 Field mounting in Weather-proof execution     W
 (Polycarbonate enclosure, IP66  Ingress protection)
4     Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution     X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, IP66 Ingress Protection for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
4 Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution     S
 (Stainless Steel SS316 enclosure, IP66 Ingress Protection for gas groups IIA, IIB & IIC)
3 ACCESSORIES
4 With Mounting Accessory kit     B
4 Without Mounting Accessory kit     X
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured by :
65
11
7 8
7 M
2
5
X
1
.5
87
8
 -
 2
H
o
le
s
(f
o
r
M
o
u
n
tin
g
)
115 (D)
M
1